Body Name: Cambridgeshire Fire & Rescue

Service: Fire Rescue
Month: May 2024
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Director of Operations

Chief Fire Officer

Deputy Chief Executive

Chief Fire Officer
Chief Fire Officer
Chief Fire Officer

Deputy Chief Executive

Chief Fire Officer

Area Manager Operations
Area Manager Ops Support

Recruitment
Recruitment

Human Resources

Combined Fire Control
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Beneficiary Purpose of Expenditure Irrecoverable VAT
LAMPSHOPONLINE

WH SMITH HUNTINGDON - Folders for Strategic Gold Commanders Information
AMAZON retractable badge holder reels

WWW.UK.RS-ONLINE.C - switches

A G MOTORS - Motors

AMAZON - Iphone charging cables

MIDWAY GARAGE LIMITED - MOT

ANTARES TDC - DC charger

AMAZON.CO.UK - Lithium batteries

AMAZON - FS drop key with lift access

RS COMPONENTS - sensitivity solutions

RS COMPONENTS - bitter test solution

AMAZON - mouse mats

GROUP 1 CAMBRIDGE BMW - Sensors for vehicle

RS COMPONENTS - adapter

RAMSEY MOTORS - MOT and Parts

AMAZON - sticky foam pads

EIF/PURPLEGUIDE

IPSERV

Parking at Village Hotel Bury HMICFRS Positive Practice Masterclass

Q1 2 day SLT meeting - room hire and refreshments (24th & 25th April)
Photographs for LGV renewal

23.04.24 - CS Coffee Coming Back NFCC Spring Conference

22.04.24 - Coffee En Route NFCC Spring Conference

22.04.24 - Lunch En Route NFCC Spring Conference

18.04.24 - iPad stylus pens for Matthew, Stuart & Jon

12.04.24 - CS iPhone Screen Protectors

VMOBILITYGROUP

NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS - conference

DELTA HOTELS BY MARRIOT - recruitment Venue hire

DELTA HOTELS BY MARRIO - Lunch for recruitment event

VILLAGE HOTELS Dinner for 3 people - overnight stay at HMICFRS positive practice
conference

AMAZON - HDMI female adapter

ARGOS ELY 5.83
SCREWFIX DIRECTmirror screws A16

AMAZON outside mat - SHQ (gym)outside mat - BO3

SCREWFIX DIRECTHold door open retainer X2 B01

AMAZON fridge door handle -SHQ controlLong tip pen -Van

SCREWFIX DIRECTpaint- SHQ (gym)rollers and trays
IRONMONGERYDIRECTcabinet lock- SHQ (gym)

SP TUFFERMAN LTD500kg shelving - BO5

TRAVIS PERKINS TRADINGfence repair spur, post Crete, coach screws - A23
GARAGE DOOR PARTS UKroller garage door lock - A17
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Amount
-103.99
5.99
19.96
252.94
49.36
6.29
45.00
192.00
25.03
26.85
108.40
54.10
16.49
454.98
61.66
227.65
7.99
30.00
6.35
5.00
993.00
10.00
5.70
4.20
10.65
32.94
5.69
1.00
222.00
1,250.00
286.00

49.50

4.07
34.99
13.48
84.98

233.98
15.94
57.43
69.48

319.18
45.64
34.94
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Property
Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Application Support Group
Combined Fire Control
Operational Support Group
Operational Support Group
Operational Support Group
Training Centre

ICT Shared Services
Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
Wholetime

Wholetime

Wholetime

Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
Transparency, Media & Comms
Occupational Health
Occupational Health

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Property

Operational Support Group
Wholetime

Fleet

Property
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TRAVEL

TRAVEL
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STAFFWELFARE

GENEXPENSE
GENEXPENSE

MIRRORFIT LTDX2 wall mirrors - A16 135.72
AMAZON - impact socket set.180mm wood screws, 150mm wood screws, 80mm 39.60
wood screws - Van ’

IRONMONGERYDIRECTcabinet locks x3 small shoot bolt locks X3 - A24 50.46
AMAZON ant Bait stations Vans 49.43
F H BRUNDLEscaffolding clamps - BO1 38.28
LORDS BUILDERS MERCHANSIft post X1. post mix X4 , bolts - A23 58.48
AMAZON corner protectors A27codelocks locker locks X3 -B01 125.99
MIRO - Software for Kelly in TC authorised by VB 95.06
B&M 100 - HUNTINGDON - Provisions for WC meeting 9.58
New water container for trialing on pumps 31.40
Containers for stores 35.98
Tape for repairing salvage sheets 22.37
PREMIER INN - hotel accommodation 257.98
AMAZON - 6x network cables 40.84
Prize for 50th anniversary children's competition 53.99
M6 TOLL 8.90
Data storage 0.99
Train tickets for IGM to attend London for conference 60.79
COSTA COFFEE -meet staff member Welfare Sus 8.45
MCDONALDS x5 staff members after recall to duty long Dim incident / debrief 25.14
breakfast ’

MCDONALDS 346 - Food for Crews attending Incident: 951 Morris Street, 50.63
Peterborough. Date:19 April 2024. ’

FIRE INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION lithium-ion battery safety conference. 300.00
AMAZON.CO.UK HP8R57WB4 - helix ruler 27.96
Amazon - Memory card 15.42
Leaflet printing for BO7 106.95
Apple - Phone storage 2.99
Peterborough Telegraph - advertising 25/4 1.99
Eastern Daily Press subscription 5.00
We Video editing software 35.89
Peterborough Telegraph - April advert 1.99
50th anniversary lanyards 411.59
Canva design software 10.66
EB WORKING WITH CLIEN - Event booking 9.99
TOTAL HEALTH CARE CLIN - Physiotherapy 399.00
SCREWFIX DIRECT 53.33 319.99
NISBETS LTD 84.80 508.78
CATERING APPLIANCE SUP 13.19 79.12
AMAZON 204-9053152-78 12.33 73.95
NATIONAL SHOWER SPARES 7.25 43.50
SCREWFIXDIR LTD 4.82 28.92
SCREWFIXDIRLTD 5.29 31.71
AMAZON PRIME HP7VD1J04 1.50 8.99
ELLIOTT ENGINEERIN 28.00 167.99
AMAZON PRIME HE6SV6XF4 - Error - to be deducted from wages 8.99
CENTRAL CO-OP RETA - staff welfare 5.55
BAtteries for workshop tools 165.60
AMAZON 204-2574347-02 5.00 29.98
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ICT Shared Services
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Community Fire Safety
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Property
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Fire Protection
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TRAVEL
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TRAINING

AMAZON 204-8228111-44

AMZNMKTPLACE - TV bracket

AMAZON CO0001Electric screwdriver

FLEXTRONICS - computer equipment

FLEXTRONICS - computer equipment

THOMANN CO UK-Smoke Fluid TC

TESCO STORES 2694-WT recruits refreshments

B&M 100 - HUNTINGDON-Course refreshments

TESCO STORES 2694-Refreshments for Training Courses TC
PROARK UK HOTELS LTD-Hotel for DIM Course SS

TWILIO SENDGRIDSMS for IBM Processes

AWS EMEAMonthly Amazon Subscription to support Recruitment IBM Processes
CLOUD RSMDBTGoogle Cloud Used for OC Recruitment IBM process
GITHUB INC. Monthly GitHub Subscription DT

ATLASSIANMonthly JIRA subscription BIP

ASDA STORES

AMAZON 204-1554406-53

AMAZON - A5 whiteboards

SP THE FIRE FIGHTERS - Presentation axes
SCREWFIX DIRECT - waterproof padlock

AMAZON - Binder covers

CUT KEYS DIRECT - Desk keys HR
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK - Recliner Chairs - BO1

PREMIER INN - Course - 2 members of staff
REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD - HR desk drawer

AMAZON - recliner chairs - Yaxley

CUT KEYS DIRECT - Locker keys - A16

SP THE FIRE FIGHTERS - Leavers Tally

AMAZON - Carpet Cleaning Fluid
APPLE.COM/BILLMonthly payment for additional storage
COSTA COFFEE121 with Laura Boucher
MCDONALDSFood for crew following incident

AMAZON 204-3893764-18 equipment for hydrants vehicles
TOP NOTCH SIGNS & GRAP chevrons for hydrants vehicle
VANROOFRACK.CO.UK panels for rear hydrants van door
AMAZON 204-4855268-37, Vehicle equipment/stock

SQ BADGE DESIGN hydrant markings

AMAZON 204-3707507-81 Hydrants equipment / stock
WICKES 8464 HUNTINGDON - Hydrants stock for vans
TOP NOTCH SIGNS & GRAP - transaction credited
DUN-BRI SERVICES LTD Hydrants equipment

ARCHERS SLEEPCENTRE - chair

DOMINO S PIZZA - WT Ff Prevention induction day
TESCO STORES 6117 - staff training

ALDI STORES - items for meeting

AMAZON.CO.UK HD1YV74Y4 - screwdrivers for CSOs
COOKHOUSE N PUB 405378

MICROSOFT MICROSOFT 36

Cafe Nero - Fire Protection Team meeting.

FIRE INDUSTRY ASSOCIAT course
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5.16

1.75

30.98
28.88
20.68
201.04
502.95
324.64
16.04
40.03
58.69
118.80
16.27
144.56
0.05
29.78
8.37
19.00
10.49
36.76
322.90
14.29
55.23
9.28
3,406.95
195.98
14.75
471.98
23.82
53.20
29.99
0.99
6.60
22.90
13.98
145.14
113.99
26.98
52.39
45.83
63.00
145.14
94.45
237.43
165.42
27.40
4.44
33.80
4.78
5.99
17.40
300.00
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Wholetime

Wholetime
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Training Centre
Training Centre
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Business Support Group
Business Support Group

Health & Safety
Health & Safety
Health & Safety
Health & Safety

Fire Protection
Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Fire Protection
Fire Protection
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OFFICE
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TRAVEL
UNIFORM
STAFFWELFARE
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TRAVEL
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL
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TRAVEL
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AMAZON 204-1739881-33 - PPE combat work trousers x 2 for Fire Investigation and
Drone response

WM MORRISONS STORE - Meeting supplies for Review of Leave , roaming pumps
and training at A27

AMZNMKTPLACE HE8UK10Y4Door signage for stores / courier delivery

OFFICE MONSTER

PROARK UK HOTELS LTD O

PROARK UK HOTELS LTD O

MILITARY1ST

HOME BARGAINS WALTHAM

MCDONALDS

MCDONALDS

SCREWFIX DIR LTD - credit note

SCREWFIXDIR LTD - CREDIT NOTE

Tea and coffee for mess

SP THE FIRE FIGHTERS CHARITY - TALLY

Annual IOSH membership fee for Nicola Jones at TechlOSH level.

Annual IOSH membership fee for Gaz Gaczol at CMIOSH level.
HOTELSCOM7205392101490 - hotel refund

HOTELSCOM7205393970237 - hotel refund

GREGGS PLC - Primary authority site visits lunch - will be claimed back from PA
cost recovery.

UBER TRIP - Primary authority site visit and travel expense - claimed back through
PA cost recovery

WASABI KINGS CROSS - Primary authority site visit lunch - claimed back through
PA cost recovery

MOTO FERRYBRIDGE - PA site visit - claimed back through PA cost recovery
MCDONALDS 1131 - PA site visit - claimed back through PA cost recovery
MCDONALDS - PA site visit - claimed back through PA cost recovery

AMAZON 204-0219993-41 - 2 x laser measures for FP officers

NORTHALLERTON TYRE AND - new rear drivers side tyre due to irreparable punctur
TESCO STORES - refreshments

Purchase Card May 24
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29.58

17.78

16.95
61.03
22.45
7.00
237.94
10.47
7.18
1.39
-44.99
44.99
109.30
53.20
153.00
192.00
-70.53
-81.67

4.75
7.99

7.95

15.17
7.29
12.08
63.98
84.00
7.00
17,991.11
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