Body Name: Cambridgeshire Fire & Rescue

Service: Fire Rescue Month: May 2024

Transaction Date	Department	Merchant Category	Beneficiary Purpose of Expenditure	Irrecoverable VAT	Amount
20/05/2024	Property	PROPERTY	LAMPSHOPONLINE		-103.99
20/05/2024	Resilience	OFFICE	WH SMITH HUNTINGDON - Folders for Strategic Gold Commanders Information		5.99
20/05/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON retractable badge holder reels		19.96
20/05/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	WWW.UK.RS-ONLINE.C - switches		252.94
20/05/2024	Fleet	FLEET	A G MOTORS - Motors		49.36
20/05/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - Iphone charging cables		6.29
20/05/2024	Fleet	FLEET	MIDWAY GARAGE LIMITED - MOT		45.00
20/05/2024	Fleet	PROPERTY	ANTARES TDC - DC charger		192.00
20/05/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON.CO.UK - Lithium batteries		25.03
20/05/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - FS drop key with lift access		26.85
20/05/2024	Fleet	PROPERTY	RS COMPONENTS - sensitivity solutions		108.40
20/05/2024	Fleet	PROPERTY	RS COMPONENTS - bitter test solution		54.10
20/05/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - mouse mats		16.49
20/05/2024	Fleet	FLEET	GROUP 1 CAMBRIDGE BMW - Sensors for vehicle		454.98
20/05/2024	Fleet	PROPERTY	RS COMPONENTS - adapter		61.66
20/05/2024	Fleet	FLEET	RAMSEY MOTORS - MOT and Parts		227.65
20/05/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - sticky foam pads		7.99
20/05/2024	Resilience	SUBSCRIPTIONS	EIF/PURPLEGUIDE		30.00
20/05/2024	Resilience	TRAVEL	IPSERV		6.35
20/05/2024	Director of Operations	TRAVEL	Parking at Village Hotel Bury HMICFRS Positive Practice Masterclass		5.00
20/05/2024	Chief Fire Officer	GENEXPENSE	Q1 2 day SLT meeting - room hire and refreshments (24th & 25th April)		993.00
20/05/2024	Deputy Chief Executive	GENEXPENSE	Photographs for LGV renewal		10.00
20/05/2024	Chief Fire Officer	TRAVEL	23.04.24 - CS Coffee Coming Back NFCC Spring Conference		5.70
20/05/2024	Chief Fire Officer	TRAVEL	22.04.24 - Coffee En Route NFCC Spring Conference		4.20
20/05/2024	Chief Fire Officer	TRAVEL	22.04.24 - Lunch En Route NFCC Spring Conference		10.65
20/05/2024	Deputy Chief Executive	GENEXPENSE	18.04.24 - iPad stylus pens for Matthew, Stuart & Jon		32.94
20/05/2024	Chief Fire Officer	GENEXPENSE	12.04.24 - CS iPhone Screen Protectors		5.69
20/05/2024	Area Manager Operations	FLEET	VMOBILITYGROUP		1.00
20/05/2024	Area Manager Ops Support	GENEXPENSE	NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS - conference		222.00
20/05/2024	Recruitment	TRAVEL	DELTA HOTELS BY MARRIOT - recruitment Venue hire		1,250.00
20/05/2024	Recruitment	TRAVEL	DELTA HOTELS BY MARRIO - Lunch for recruitment event		286.00
20/05/2024	Human Resources	TRAVEL	VILLAGE HOTELS Dinner for 3 people - overnight stay at HMICFRS positive practice conference		49.50
20/05/2024	Combined Fire Control	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - HDMI female adapter		4.07
20/05/2024	Wholetime	GENEXPENSE	ARGOS ELY	5.83	34.99
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	SCREWFIX DIRECTmirror screws A16		13.48
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON outside mat - SHQ (gym)outside mat - B03		84.98
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	SCREWFIX DIRECTHold door open retainer X2 B01		233.98
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON fridge door handle -SHQ controlLong tip pen -Van		15.94
	Property	GENEXPENSE	SCREWFIX DIRECTpaint- SHQ (gym)rollers and trays		57.43
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	IRONMONGERYDIRECTcabinet lock- SHQ (gym)		69.48
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	SP TUFFERMAN LTD500kg shelving - B05		319.18
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	TRAVIS PERKINS TRADINGfence repair spur, post Crete, coach screws - A23		45.64
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	GARAGE DOOR PARTS UKroller garage door lock - A17		34.94
20,00,2021	: :=E=:A				30 1

20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	MIRRORFIT LTDX2 wall mirrors - A16		135.72
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - impact socket set.180mm wood screws, 150mm wood screws, 80mm		39.60
			wood screws - Van		
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	IRONMONGERYDIRECT cabinet locks x3 small shoot bolt locks X3 - A24		50.46
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON ant Bait stations Vans		49.43
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	F H BRUNDLEscaffolding clamps - B01		38.28
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	LORDS BUILDERS MERCHAN8ft post X1. post mix X4, bolts - A23		58.48
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON corner protectors A27codelocks locker locks X3 -B01		125.99
20/05/2024	Application Support Group	GENEXPENSE	MIRO - Software for Kelly in TC authorised by VB		95.06
20/05/2024	Combined Fire Control	GENEXPENSE	B&M 100 - HUNTINGDON - Provisions for WC meeting		9.58
20/05/2024	Operational Support Group	GENEXPENSE	New water container for trialing on pumps		31.40
20/05/2024	Operational Support Group	GENEXPENSE	Containers for stores		35.98
20/05/2024	Operational Support Group	GENEXPENSE	Tape for repairing salvage sheets		22.37
20/05/2024	Training Centre	TRAVEL	PREMIER INN - hotel accommodation		257.98
20/05/2024	ICT Shared Services	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - 6x network cables		40.84
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	Prize for 50th anniversary children's competition		53.99
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	TRAVEL	M6 TOLL		8.90
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	Data storage		0.99
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	TRAVEL	Train tickets for IGM to attend London for conference		60.79
20/05/2024	Wholetime	TRAVEL	COSTA COFFEE -meet staff member Welfare Sus		8.45
20/05/2024	Wholetime	TRAVEL	MCDONALDS x5 staff members after recall to duty long Dim incident / debrief		25.14
20/05/2024	wholeume	IRAVEL	breakfast		23.14
20/05/2024	Wholetime	TRAVEL	MCDONALDS 346 - Food for Crews attending Incident: 951 Morris Street,		50.63
20/05/2024	wholeume	IRAVEL	Peterborough. Date:19 April 2024.		50.03
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	GENEXPENSE	FIRE INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION lithium-ion battery safety conference.		300.00
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON.CO.UK HP8R57WB4 - helix ruler		27.96
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	Amazon - Memory card		15.42
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	Leaflet printing for B07		106.95
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	Apple - Phone storage		2.99
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	Peterborough Telegraph - advertising 25/4		1.99
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	Eastern Daily Press subscription		5.00
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	We Video editing software		35.89
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	Peterborough Telegraph - April advert		1.99
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	50th anniversary lanyards		411.59
20/05/2024	Transparency, Media & Comms	GENEXPENSE	Canva design software		10.66
20/05/2024	Occupational Health	GENEXPENSE	EB WORKING WITH CLIEN - Event booking		9.99
20/05/2024	Occupational Health	OCCUHEALTH	TOTAL HEALTH CARE CLIN - Physiotherapy		399.00
20/05/2024	Property	PROPERTY	SCREWFIX DIRECT	53.33	319.99
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	NISBETS LTD	84.80	508.78
20/05/2024	Property	TRAVEL	CATERING APPLIANCE SUP	13.19	79.12
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON 204-9053152-78	12.33	73.95
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	NATIONAL SHOWER SPARES	7.25	43.50
20/05/2024	Property	PROPERTY	SCREWFIX DIR LTD	4.82	28.92
20/05/2024	Property	PROPERTY	SCREWFIX DIR LTD	5.29	31.71
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON PRIME HP7VD1J04	1.50	8.99
20/05/2024	Property	PROPERTY	ELLIOTT ENGINEERIN	28.00	167.99
20/05/2024	Operational Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON PRIME HE6SV6XF4 - Error - to be deducted from wages		8.99
20/05/2024	Wholetime	STAFFWELFARE	CENTRAL CO-OP RETA - staff welfare		5.55
20/05/2024	Fleet	GENEXPENSE	BAtteries for workshop tools		165.60
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON 204-2574347-02	5.00	29.98

00/05/0004		0=1,=1,0=1,0=			
20/05/2024	Property	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON 204-8228111-44	5.16	30.98
20/05/2024	ICT Shared Services	ICT	AMZNMKTPLACE - TV bracket		28.88
20/05/2024	ICT Shared Services	ICT	AMAZON C0001Electric screwdriver		20.68
20/05/2024	ICT Shared Services	ICT	FLEXTRONICS - computer equipment		201.04
20/05/2024	ICT Shared Services	ICT	FLEXTRONICS - computer equipment		502.95
20/05/2024	Training Centre	TRAINING	THOMANN CO UK-Smoke Fluid TC		324.64
20/05/2024	Training Centre	STAFFWELFARE	TESCO STORES 2694-WT recruits refreshments		16.04
20/05/2024	Training Centre	STAFFWELFARE	B&M 100 - HUNTINGDON-Course refreshments		40.03
20/05/2024	Training Centre	STAFFWELFARE	TESCO STORES 2694-Refreshments for Training Courses TC		58.69
20/05/2024	Training Centre	TRAVEL	PROARK UK HOTELS LTD-Hotel for DIM Course SS		118.80
20/05/2024	Business Performace	GENEXPENSE	TWILIO SENDGRIDSMS for IBM Processes		16.27
20/05/2024	Business Performace	GENEXPENSE	AWS EMEAMonthly Amazon Subscription to support Recruitment IBM Processes		144.56
20/05/2024	Business Performace	GENEXPENSE	CLOUD RSMDBTGoogle Cloud Used for OC Recruitment IBM process		0.05
20/05/2024	Business Performace	GENEXPENSE	GITHUB INC. Monthly GitHub Subscription DT		29.78
20/05/2024	Business Performace	GENEXPENSE	ATLASSIANMonthly JIRA subscription BIP		8.37
20/05/2024	Community Fire Safety	STAFFWELFARE	ASDA STORES		19.00
20/05/2024	Community Fire Safety	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON 204-1554406-53	1.75	10.49
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - A5 whiteboards		36.76
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	SP THE FIRE FIGHTERS - Presentation axes		322.90
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	PROPERTY	SCREWFIX DIRECT - waterproof padlock		14.29
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - Binder covers		55.23
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	CUT KEYS DIRECT - Desk keys HR		9.28
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK - Recliner Chairs - B01		3,406.95
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	TRAVEL	PREMIER INN - Course - 2 members of staff		195.98
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD - HR desk drawer		14.75
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - recliner chairs - Yaxley		471.98
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	CUT KEYS DIRECT - Locker keys - A16		23.82
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	SP THE FIRE FIGHTERS - Leavers Tally		53.20
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON - Carpet Cleaning Fluid		29.99
20/05/2024	Community Fire Safety	GENEXPENSE	APPLE.COM/BILLMonthly payment for additional storage		0.99
20/05/2024	Wholetime	TRAVEL	COSTA COFFEE121 with Laura Boucher		6.60
20/05/2024	Wholetime	TRAVEL	MCDONALDSFood for crew following incident		22.90
20/05/2024	Hydrants	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON 204-3893764-18 equipment for hydrants vehicles		13.98
20/05/2024	Hydrants	GENEXPENSE	TOP NOTCH SIGNS & GRAP chevrons for hydrants vehicle		145.14
20/05/2024	Hydrants	FLEET	VANROOFRACK.CO.UK panels for rear hydrants van door		113.99
20/05/2024	Hydrants	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON 204-4855268-37, Vehicle equipment/stock		26.98
20/05/2024	Hydrants	GENEXPENSE	SQ BADGE DESIGN hydrant markings		52.39
20/05/2024	Hydrants	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON 204-3707507-81 Hydrants equipment / stock		45.83
20/05/2024	Hydrants	PROPERTY	WICKES 8464 HUNTINGDON - Hydrants stock for vans		63.00
20/05/2024	Hydrants	GENEXPENSE	TOP NOTCH SIGNS & GRAP - transaction credited		145.14
20/05/2024	Hydrants	PROPERTY	DUN-BRI SERVICES LTD Hydrants equipment		94.45
20/05/2024	Property	PROPERTY	ARCHERS SLEEPCENTRE - chair		237.43
20/05/2024	Wholetime	STAFFWELFARE	DOMINO S PIZZA - WT Ff Prevention induction day		165.42
20/05/2024	Wholetime	STAFFWELFARE	TESCO STORES 6117 - staff training		27.40
20/05/2024	Wholetime	STAFFWELFARE	ALDI STORES - items for meeting		4.44
20/05/2024	Wholetime	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON.CO.UK HD1YV74Y4 - screwdrivers for CSOs		33.80
20/05/2024	Resilience	STAFFWELFARE	COOKHOUSE N PUB 405378		4.78
20/05/2024	Resilience	ICT	MICROSOFT MICROSOFT 36		5.99
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	STAFFWELFARE	Cafe Nero - Fire Protection Team meeting.		17.40
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	TRAINING	FIRE INDUSTRY ASSOCIAT course		300.00

			AMAZON 204-1739881-33 - PPE combat work trousers x 2 for Fire Investigation and	
20/05/2024	Wholetime	GENEXPENSE	Drone response	29.58
			WM MORRISONS STORE - Meeting supplies for Review of Leave , roaming pumps	
20/05/2024	Wholetime	STAFFWELFARE	and training at A27	17.78
20/05/2024	Wholetime	GENEXPENSE	AMZNMKTPLACE HE8UK10Y4Door signage for stores / courier delivery	16.95
20/05/2024	Training Centre	OFFICE	OFFICE MONSTER	61.03
20/05/2024	Training Centre	GENEXPENSE	PROARK UK HOTELS LTD O	22.45
20/05/2024	Training Centre	TRAVEL	PROARK UK HOTELS LTD O	7.00
20/05/2024	Training Centre	UNIFORM	MILITARY1ST	237.94
20/05/2024	Training Centre	STAFFWELFARE	HOME BARGAINS WALTHAM	10.47
20/05/2024	Training Centre	STAFFWELFARE	MCDONALDS	7.18
20/05/2024	Training Centre	STAFFWELFARE	MCDONALDS	1.39
20/05/2024	Training Centre	PROPERTY	SCREWFIX DIR LTD - credit note	-44.99
20/05/2024	Training Centre	GENEXPENSE	SCREWFIX DIR LTD - CREDIT NOTE	44.99
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	Tea and coffee for mess	109.30
20/05/2024	Business Support Group	GENEXPENSE	SP THE FIRE FIGHTERS CHARITY - TALLY	53.20
20/05/2024	Health & Safety	SUBSCRIPTIONS	Annual IOSH membership fee for Nicola Jones at TechIOSH level.	153.00
20/05/2024	Health & Safety	SUBSCRIPTIONS	Annual IOSH membership fee for Gaz Gaczol at CMIOSH level.	192.00
20/05/2024	Health & Safety	TRAVEL	HOTELSCOM7205392101490 - hotel refund	-70.53
20/05/2024	Health & Safety	TRAVEL	HOTELSCOM7205393970237 - hotel refund	-81.67
	ricaliti a caloty		GREGGS PLC - Primary authority site visits lunch - will be claimed back from PA	
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	TRAVEL	cost recovery.	4.75
			UBER TRIP - Primary authority site visit and travel expense - claimed back through	
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	TRAVEL	PA cost recovery	7.99
			WASABI KINGS CROSS - Primary authority site visit lunch - claimed back through	
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	TRAVEL	PA cost recovery	7.95
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	STAFFWELFARE	MOTO FERRYBRIDGE - PA site visit - claimed back through PA cost recovery	15.17
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	TRAVEL	MCDONALDS 1131 - PA site visit - claimed back through PA cost recovery	7.29
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	TRAVEL	MCDONALDS - PA site visit - claimed back through PA cost recovery	12.08
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	GENEXPENSE	AMAZON 204-0219993-41 - 2 x laser measures for FP officers	63.98
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	FLEET	NORTHALLERTON TYRE AND - new rear drivers side tyre due to irreparable punctur	84.00
20/05/2024	Fire Protection	STAFFWELFARE	TESCO STORES - refreshments	7.00
20/05/2024		01741772217442	Purchase Card May 24	17,991.11
20,00,2024			i dionaco edia maj AT	17,551.11